
Amherstburg 
SPECIAL COUNCIL MEETINGS 2014: 
 
PLANNING Monday, January 20, 2014  
6:00 PM  
Council discussed and approved two applications for the zoning by-law amendment. 

DRAINAGE Monday, March 24, 2014  
6:00 PM  
Two motions were carried regarding two drain improvements. 

TUESDAY, APRIL 8, 2014  
6:00 PM  
Libro Credit Union Centre  
PUBLIC INPUT ON SALE OF ESSEX POWER SHARES  

TUESDAY, APRIL 8, 2014  
10:00 AM  
Proposed Budget 

PLANNING Tuesday, April 22, 2014  
6:30 PM  
the application for a Zoning By-law Amendment and Demolition Agreement from Richard 
Laframboise for 5775 Concession 5 North be approved 

TUESDAY, MAY 6, 2014  
6:00 PM  
3.1 Sale of Shares – Offer from Entegrus Inc.  

Drainage Tuesday, May 20, 2014  
6:30 PM  
New Maintenance Schedule for the 6th Concession Road Drain  

DRAINAGE Monday, July 14, 2014  
6:00 PM  
Hamel Drain Improvements and New Maintenance Schedule for the Antaya Drain  

PLANNING Monday, July 14, 2014  
The application from Stan Grondin for the zoning by-law amendment be approved; and, 
Zoning By-law Amendment for Part Lot 36, Concession 1, 2090 Front Road North, 
Amherstburg  
 
Thursday, July 31, 2014  
4:00 PM  
3.1 2014 Budget - Water and Waste Water  
 
PLANNING  
Thursday, July 31, 2014  
6:00 PM  
Zoning By-law Amendment and Draft Plan of Condominium for 238 Dalhousie Street, 
Amherstburg  
Minor Modification to the draft Demolition Agreement, Temporary Use By-  
law, 5775 Concession 5 N, Amherstburg (report to follow)  
 



PLANNING  
Monday, August 11, 2014  
6:00 PM  
Proposed Draft Plan of Subdivision–South-End of Boblo Island  
 
Tuesday, August 19, 2014  
8:15 AM  
Woodland Trails Subdivision Extension of Draft Plan Approval  
Appoint Provincial Offences Officers  
(Housekeeping)  
 
Thursday, August 28, 2014 
10:00 AM 
Solicitor Presentation on a Personnel Matter  
 
Friday, September 5, 2014 
9:00 AM 
Solicitor Report on a Personnel Matter and Special In-Camera Meeting 
 
Thursday, September 11, 2014 
4:00 PM 
Deloitte Report - Council Question and Answer Period  
 
Monday, September 15, 2014 
9:00 AM 
REPORTS 
3.1 Ontario Community Infrastructure Fund (OCIF) & Small Communities Fund (SCF) 
Expression of Interest Applications 
3.2 Development Charges Study Update 
 
DRAINAGE  
Monday, September 22, 2014  
REPORTS 
3.1 North Townline Drain Improvements Tender Results 
3.2 Hamel Drain Improvements 
 
Friday, October 03, 2014 
9:00 AM 
3. REPORTS 
3.1 Request for Variance from By-law 2002-84 Lawful Fences 
3.2 Sandwich Street Realignment – Lane Configuration and Requested Feedback 
3.3 Development Charges Study and By-law 
3.4 Total Debt by Loan Facility 
and SPECIAL IN-CAMERA MEETING 
 
PLANNING 
Monday, September 08, 2014 
Development Charges Five Year Review- Background Study and By-law 
 

 


